
Spielplan

Samstag	  21.06.2014 Heim Gast

Spielrichtung	  Lounge Spielrichtung	  Stehplätze

HC	  Zürich	  Jaguars Cargo	  Ducks :
Rappi	  Fanclub Ice	  Birds :
EHC	  Gletscherspalter EHC	  Duracell :

Cargo	  Ducks Ice	  Birds :
Rappi	  Fanclub EHC	  Gletscherspalter :
EHC	  Duracell HC	  Zürich	  Jaguars :

Cargo	  Ducks EHC	  Gletscherspalter :
Ice	  Birds HC	  Zürich	  Jaguars :
EHC	  Duracell Rappi	  Fanclub :

EHC	  Gletscherspalter Ice	  Birds :
HC	  Zürich	  Jaguars Rappi	  Fanclub :
EHC	  Duracell Cargo	  Ducks :

HC	  Zürich	  Jaguars EHC	  Gletscherspalter :

Ice	  Birds EHC	  Duracell :

Cargo	  Ducks Rappi	  Fanclub :

Eisreinigung

13:35

Eishalle	  Arosa

Resultat

11:15
11:35
11:55
12:10 Eisreinigung

15:05

12:25
12:45
13:05
13:20

13:55
14:15
14:30 Eisreinigung

14:45

15:25
15:40 Eisreinigung

15:55

16:15

16:35


